9/30/22, 1:34 PM Service Notice For Case: 21-1035-GA-AAM

CASE NUMBER: ‘ 21-1035-GA-AAM
CASE DESCRIPTION: Duke Energy Ohio, Inc.
DATE OF SERVICE: 0CT-0 52022

DOCUMENT SIGNED ON: gex o g dusp | E F I L E
Sign Here: . &/VL/" .

APPLICANT
PARTY OF RECORD ATTORNEY
DUKE ENERGY OHIO INC KINGERY, JEANNE W,
DUKE ENERGY BUSINESS SERVICES
139 E FOURTH STREET 139 E FOURTH ST 1303 MAIN
CINCINNATIOH 45202 CINCINNATL,OH 45202
Phone:(513) 419-5908 Phone:(513) 287-4320
Email:DON.WATHEN@DUKE-ENERGY.COM Email: JEANNE KINGERY @DUKE-ENERGY.COM
ngENSE&ERGY OHIO INC ASSOC GENERAL 1 4 gENZO, ROCCO O. ATTORNEY AT LAW
JEANNE W KINGERY DUKE ENERGY OHIO
139 E FOURTH ST 1303 MAIN 139 EAST FOURTH ST 1303-MAIN
CINCINNATI,OH 45202 CINCINNATLOH 45202
Phone:(513) 287-4359 Phone:(513)287-4320
Fax:(513)287-4385

Email:JEANNE.KINGERY@DUKE-ENERGY.COM Email:rocco.dascenzo@duke-energy.com

Fax:513-287-4385
Email:elyse.akhbari@duke-energy.comr
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Service Notice For Case: 21-1035-GA-AAM

ATTORNEY

ATTORNEY
*Meyer, Tammy M. Mrs.
Duke Energy
139 East 4th Street
12th Floor
Cincinnati,OH 45202
Phone:859-468-8351
Email:tammy.meyer@duke-energy.com

*Spencer, Ken Mr.

Armstrong & Okey, Inc.

222 East Town Street, 2nd Floor
Columbus,OH 43215
Phone:614-224-9481
Fax:614-224-5724
Email:kspencer@aando.com

*Molter, Zee
180 East Broad St
Columbus,OH 43215

Phone:(614)526-9206
Email:lindsey.molter@puco.ohio.gov

*Fischer, Mary E. Ms.

Public Utilities Commission of Ohio
180 E. Broad St.

Columbus,OH 43215

Phone:(614) 466-6843
Email:mary.fischer@puco.ohio.gov

AKHBARI, ELYSE H.
139 E FOURTH ST 1303 MAIN

CINCINNATI,OH 45202
Phone:614-981-6693
Email:elyse.akhbari@duke-energy.com

*King, Kelli C.
PUCO
180 E. Broad St.

Columbus,OH 43215
Phone:(614) 466-0461
Email:Kelli.King@puco.ohio.gov
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none *Olive, Emily Ms.
Duke Energy Ohio
155 East Broad Street
20th Floor
Columbus,OH 43215
Phone:(614) 222-1345
- Email:emily.olive@duke-energy.com

none *Gates, Debbie L. Mrs.
Duke Energy
139 East Fourth Street
1303-Main
Cincinanti,OH 45201
Phone:513-287-4332
Fax:513-287-4385
Email:debbie.gates@duke-energy.com
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